N/A
IC MULTIPLIER-DIVIDER 14-CDIP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number MPY100BG.The price and lead time for
MPY100BG depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and
our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Supplier Device Package: 14-CDIP SB
Series: MPY
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 14-CDIP (0.300", 7.62mm)
Number of Bits/Stages: 4-Quadrant
Function: Analog Multiplier/Divider
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MPY100BG Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MPY634KU/1K
IC ANALOG MULTIPLIER 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
MPY100CG
IC MULTIPLIER-DIVIDER 14-CDIP
N/A
RFQ
MPY634KU
IC WIDE BW PREC MULT 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
MPY100SG
IC MULTIPLIER-DIVIDER 14-CDIP
N/A
RFQ
MPY100AG
IC ANALOG MULT-DIV 14 CDIP
N/A
RFQ
MPY5379K
LED GREEN DIFF 5X2.5MM RECT T/H
Stanley Electric Co
RFQ
MPY634KU/1KG4
IC ANALOG MULTIPLIER 16-SOIC
N/A
RFQ
MPY100SM
in stock
N/A
RFQ
MPY634KPG4
IC ANALOG MULTIPLIER 14-DIP
N/A
RFQ
MPY634KP
IC ANALOG MULTIPLIER 14 DIP
N/A
RFQ
VI-26W-EU-S
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 5.5V 200W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-B6R-CV-S
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 7.5V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-2TJ-CW-S
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 36V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-B1X-CV-F4
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 5.2V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-21N-CW-F3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 18.5V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-BTM-CV-S
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 10V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-BWX-CV-F4
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 5.2V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-214-CW-F3
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 48V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-BTV-CV-S
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 5.8V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-2WW-CW-S
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 5.5V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ